
MORENCI SAFETY DEPARTMENT 
CONTACTS 

 
 

NAME SUPPORT AREA PHONE (CELL) EMAIL 

Chris Rose  Manager – Morenci All 480-276-6922 crose@fmi.com 
Dana Wise Manager - Admin/Contractor/Townsite 928-215-1674 dwise@fmi.com 
Rassie Morne Manager - Mine 928-215-9257 rfrancis1@fmi.com 
Jacob Sweet Manager – Processing 928-965-8927 jsweet@fmi.com 
Monica Giacole� H&S Department Admin Assistant 928-292-0948 mgiacole@fmi.com 
Jerry Alvillar Sr. – Admin/Contractor/Town 928-965-0407 jalvilla@fmi.com 
Anthony Lujan Sr. – Mine 928-965-7186 alujan@fmi.com 
Doug Jones Sr. – Concentrators/Shared Services 928-215-1795 djones1@fmi.com 
Jill Leavit Sr. – Industrial Hygiene 928-215-5251 jleavit@fmi.com 
Corina Rodriguez Sr. – Hydromet/Leaching/Crush Convey 928-387-6308 crodrigu3@fmi.com 
Danny Leyvas Spv. – Emergency Medical Services 928-965-0292 dleyvas@fmi.com 
Harry Foster Crush & Convey  928-965-0755 hfoster@fmi.com 
Kenneth Herrera Contractors - Projects 928-215-7683 kherrera@fmi.com 
Garrit Culver Contractor/Townsite 928-965-4890 gculver@fmi.com 
Brad Farr Contractors/Administra�on 928-292-9210 bfarr@fmi.com 
Daniel Pena Morenci Concentrator 928-215-1945 dpena@fmi.com 
Zachariah Ferrell Metcalf Concentrator 928-215-2524 zferrell@fmi.com 
 Shared Services   
Josh Sandoval Leaching 928-965-8535 jsandova1@fmi.com 
David Villela-Ar�ga Hydromet/CLP 928-292-1625 dvillela@fmi.com 
Carl Cruz Mine Frag-Loading 928-215-0496 ccruz1@fmi.com 
Robert Franco Mine Haulage Opera�ons 928-965-0198 rfranco@fmi.com 
Ashley Chang Mine Frag-Loading/Resource Mgmt.   achang1@fmi.com 
Kris�n Sayre Mine Maintenance 928-215-0536 ksayre@fmi.com 
Whitney Kliesch Mine Support 928-215-5797 wkliesch@fmi.com 
Julian Gomez Industrial Hygiene 928-215-9913 rgomez7@fmi.com 
Alexandria Cas�llo Industrial Hygiene 928-292-0100 acas�ll16@fmi.com 
Joe Edwards Incident Management/Compliance 928-965-8159 jedwards@fmi.com 
Ravi Teja Inala Data Science Analy�cs 928-292-1894 rinala@fmi.com 

SAFETY ON-CALL A�er Hours/Weekends/Holidays 928-965-6605  

 
 


